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● Power Consumption: Idling:  
  10W, Full load: 240W 
● 1 year warranty 



● Internal Memory: 64GB 
● RAM: 4GB 
● Voice Search: Yes 
● Google Assistant: Yes 
● Chromecast Built or Wireless  
  Display: Chromecast 
● Bluetooth: 5.0 (Input & Output) 
● Time Shift: Yes 
● Wifi Connectivity: 2.4G+5G  
● USB Media File Playback:  
  Photo, Video, Music, Text  
 (HEVC) 
● Open Browser: Yes 
 
VIDEO 
● Backlight Type: Direct Led 
● Panel Type: IPS 
● Screen Size - Diagonal: 85" 
● Display Resolution: UHD  
  3840 x 2160 
● Viewing Angle:  178 Degree 
● Video Processing Engine:  
  Chameleon Extreme 
● Refresh frequency: 50/60Hz 
 
DESIGN 
● Finish: Glossy 
● Color: Black 
● Stand Base: Metal 
● Bezel Type:  Boarderless  
  Design 
 
POWER 
● Working Voltage: 100-240v/  
  50-60Hz 
● Rated Power Consumption:  
  200W 
● 1 year warranty 
 



 

10 5 Units 

IP Media Converter Gigabit 
● IP Camera Media Converter 
● Single Mode up to 20km 
● Support the switch between  
  1000Base-T and 1000Base- 
  SX/LX 
● 1 year warranty 

1,500.00 7,500.00 

11 4 Units 

Gigabit 4 SFP Fiber Switch  
● 1000Mbps Optical Media  
  Converter  
● 4 SFP Fiber Port and 2 RJ45 
  UTP Port 4/8G2E 
● Fiber Network Switch 
● 1 year warranty 

2,150.00 8,600.00 

12 2 Pcs 

TV Mount  





 
advantageous to the agency and to the government. CvSU neither assumes any 
obligation for whatsoever losses that may be incurred in the preparation of bids, nor does 
it guarantee that an award will be made.  

 
 
ROSELYN M. MARANAN 
BAC Secretary, Goods and Consulting Services 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

 


